



KİM European Books-a sınaq imkanı əldə etdi

Xəzər Universiteti Kitabxana və Məlumat Mərkəzi European Books- a sınaq imkanı əldə etdiyini məmnuniyyətlə bildirir!

Xəzər Universiteti üzvləri məlumatları aşağıdakı şəkildə izləyə bilərlər:

[EduFunding Index](#) (Ümumdünya Təqaüdlər və Ali təhsil tədqiqatları üçün Qrantlar Kataloqu (bakalavr, magistratura, doktorantura üzrə)).

Ali Təhsil Tədqiqatları (bakalavr (55 mindən çox təqaüd), magistr (50 mindən çox təqaüd), doktorantura (40 mindən çox təqaüd) tələbələri üçün 180.000-dən çox təqaüd təklif edən beş mindən çox donorun təfərrüatlarını əhatə edən məlumatların yeganə və ümumi mənbəyidir).

[EduPrograms Index](#) European Books Ltd (İngilis dilli ölkələrdə Ali təhsil proqramları üçün (ABŞ, Kanada, Böyük Britaniya, İrlandiya, Avstraliya, Yeni Zelandiya və bir sıra Avropa ölkələri)) tərəfindən nəşr olunan və yarım ildə yenilənən tanınmış və vacib bir indeksdir.

İngilis dilli ölkələrin universitetlərində və Avropanın universitetlərində (33 Avropa Birliyi ölkələri əhatə olunur) 290 000-dən çox ali təhsil proqramları (Bakalavr dərəcəsi üzrə, magistratura, doktorantura, pre-bakalavr, pre-magistratura) haqqında məlumatı əhatə edən məlumat mənbəyi.

Trial access to European Books

LIC is pleased to inform Khazar University community that we have got a trial access to [European Books](#).

Khazar University members can locate the information as follows:

- [EduFunding Index](#) (Worldwide Directory of Scholarships & Grants for Higher Education Studies (Bachelor, Master, PhD)).

It is the only and overall source of the information covering the details on more than five thousand donors offering more than 180 000 scholarships available for the students of Higher Education Studies (Bachelor (more than 55 thousand scholarships), Master (more than 50 thousand scholarships), PhD (more than 40 thousand scholarships)).

- [EduPrograms Index](#) is a well-known and essential title published and semi-annually updated by European Books Ltd (For Higher Education Programmes in English Speaking Countries (U.S.A, Canada, U.K, Ireland, Australia, New Zealand and several European countries)).

Source of information and reference directory covering the information on more than 290 000 higher education programmes (Bachelors, Masters, Doctorates, Pre-Bachelors, Pre-Masters,) in the universities of English-Speaking Countries and in the universities of Europe (33 European Union Countries are covered).

Prepared by Tatyana Zayseva